
Tidsprogram
Sundsvall Sim 2019

Tävlingsdatum:
Plats: Arrangör:
Bassäng:

Himlabadet Sundsvalls Simsällskap
50m den 25 maj 2019 till den 26 maj 2019

Pass 3 - Söndag FM
Start Längd Gren Antal heatSlut

09:00 0 min Prisutdelning gren 17-2009:00

09:00 25 min 400m Frisim Damer Final2109:25

09:25 20 min 400m Frisim Herrar Final2209:44

09:44 13 min 50m Fjärilsim Damer Final2309:58

09:58 6 min 50m Fjärilsim Herrar Final2410:03

10:03 10 min Prisutdelning gren 21-2410:13

10:13 15 min Paus10:28

10:28 23 min 100m Ryggsim Damer Final2510:51

10:51 12 min 100m Ryggsim Herrar Final2611:03

11:03 4 min 200m Fjärilsim Damer Final2711:07

11:07 3 min 200m Fjärilsim Herrar Final2811:10

11:10 10 min Prisutdelning gren 25-2811:20

11:20 16 min 200m Bröstsim Damer Final2911:36

11:36 11 min 200m Bröstsim Herrar Final3011:47

Passet slut: 11:47
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